

SC 566/2024
STATE Vs. GAUTAM @ GOPI
FIR No. 273/2024
PS Civil Lines

08.08.2025

The Court is lying vacant.

Present : Sh. Parvesh Ranga, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused on bail in person.

PW Ms. Soni and SI Mahipal are present.

As directed, put up on **04.09.2025**.

(READER)
08.08.2025